Position

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Other Positions Held Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Total Wages

$221,379

$117,324

$87,279

$73,874

$73,540

$59,594

$52,865

$51,792

$46,531

$44,748

$43,456

$38,345

$36,760

$33,123

$30,821

$30,608

$30,464

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,526

$25,000

$20,516

$18,929

$18,977

$14,313

$13,605

$16,171

$16,748

$21,816

$19,825

$19,175

$20,861

$6,456

$12,728

$17,237

$12,904



Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

$30,221

$28,978

$28,094

$27,782

$26,886

$25,136

$24,253

$23,977

$22,169

$16,317

$15,508

$15,480

$14,684

$13,526

$13,202

$12,854

$12,413

$11,059

$12,961

$9,415

$17,387

$4,746

$5,203

$11,704

$13,499

$7,093

$11,973

$212

$6,705

$9,370

$6,459

$1,420

$6,052

$9,788

$7,438

$5,740



Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

Classified Perm/Prob

$9,983

$9,334

$9,116

$8,338

$6,631

$5,741

$3,000

$2,750

$1,924

$123

$8,859

$108

$3,581

$1,715

$0

$0



