Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$221,379	\$43,526
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$117,324	\$25,000
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$87,279	\$20,516
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$73,874	\$18,929
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$73,540	\$18,977
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$59,594	\$14,313
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$52,865	\$13,605
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$51,792	\$16,171
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$46,531	\$16,748
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$44,748	\$21,816
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$43,456	\$19,825
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$38,345	\$19,175
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$36,760	\$20,861
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$33,123	\$6,456
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$30,821	\$12,728
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$30,608	\$17,237
Classified Perm/Prob		San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$30,464	\$12,904

Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$30,221	\$12,961
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$28,978	\$9,415
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$28,094	\$17,387
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$27,782	\$4,746
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$26,886	\$5,203
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$25,136	\$11,704
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$24,253	\$13,499
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$23,977	\$7,093
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$22,169	\$11,973
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$16,317	\$212
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$15,508	\$6,705
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$15,480	\$9,370
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$14,684	\$6,459
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$13,526	\$1,420
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$13,202	\$6,052
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$12,854	\$9,788
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$12,413	\$7,438
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$11,059	\$5,740

Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$9,983	\$1,924
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$9,334	\$123
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$9,116	\$8,859
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$8,338	\$108
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$6,631	\$3,581
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$5,741	\$1,715
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$3,000	\$0
Classified Perm/Prob	San Bernardino Community College District	Classified Perm/Prob	\$2,750	\$0